FastSwim 2025
Richmond BC, 18- - 21-12-2025

Event 205
2025-12-19

Women, 100m Freestyle

Open
Results Prelim

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank
12 years and younger

1. ZHOU, ZivaJ
2. MILLNS, Isabella
3. LIU, Emily
4. LI, Audrey
5. WANG, Jennifer
6. LI, Jiayi
7. CURTISS, Elise
8. HO, Grace H
9. XIE, ClaraF
10. YAMASHITA, Sayuki
11. SHI, Melody
12. CHEN, Alia
GIRODO, Archer
14. BATRA, Aaryaa
15. WONG, Adrianna
16. LESNIAK, Ellie
17. LOUNT, Genevieve
18. LI, Sophia
19. ZANDI, Taban
20. KWAN, Zoe
21. WATSON, Nieve J
22. SAWKINS, Gemma
23. HUANG, Jinru (Mia)
24. HUANG, Olivia
25. KOOYMAN, Skylar J
26. NI, Nathalie M
27. LEE, Isabelle Y
28. LENNSTROM, Ashtyn
29. TSOI, Pui Ying

30. PAREDES TROUGHTON, Monic12

31. LIN, Monique

32. MACFARLANE, Fiona
33. WU, Evlyn

34. NELSON, Lua

35. CHOW, Iris

36. BAI, Zhixin

37. TOOR, Elayna

38. WEI, Fangru

39. SUN, Ellie

40. LESNIAK, Katie

41. QIN, Jessie

42. DAVIES, Syla

43. LI, Grace

44. HUANG, Elena R
45. LINDHOUT, Ainsley L
46. SUN, Heather

47. LEI, Sunnie

48. HUNT, Miyuki

49. LIN, Emma

50. VASILACHE, Alyssa
51. HUANG, Annabelle

Age

12 Canadian Dolphin Swim Club
12 Crkw

12 Surrey Knights Swim Club
11 Surrey Knights Swim Club
12 Wayland Swim Club

12 Pacific Sea Wolves

12 Richmond Rapids

12 Gators Swim Club

12 Pacific Sea Wolves

12 Hyack Swim Club

12 Surrey Knights Swim Club
11 Wayland Swim Club

12 Duncan Swim Team

12  Surrey Knights Swim Club
12 West Vancouver Otters

12 Hyack Swim Club

12 Richmond Rapids

12 Vancouver Pacific Swim Club
11 Vancouver Pacific Swim Club
12 Hyack Swim Club

11 West Vancouver Otters

12 Vancouver Pacific Swim Club
12 Hyack Swim Club

12 Surrey Knights Swim Club
12 Spartan Swim Club

10 Pacific Sea Wolves

11 Pacific Sea Wolves

11 Hyack Swim Club

12 Vancouver Pacific Swim Club
Delta Sungod Swim Club

11 Pacific Sea Wolves

12 Chena Swim Club

10 Richmond Rapids

12 Crkw

12 Richmond Rapids

11 Pacific Sea Wolves

12  Surrey Knights Swim Club
11 Vancouver Pacific Swim Club
11 West Vancouver Otters

12 Hyack Swim Club

11 Richmond Rapids

11 Duncan Swim Team

11 Richmond Rapids

12 Canadian Dolphin Swim Club
10  Spartan Swim Club

11 Chena Swim Club

12 West Vancouver Otters

10 Richmond Rapids

11 Richmond Rapids

11 Richmond Rapids

12 Chena Swim Club

Time

1:04.25
1:04.26
1:05.51
1:06.22
1:07.03
1:07.55
1:07.67
1:07.81
1:07.97
1:08.01
1:08.19
1:08.32
1:08.32
1:08.55
1:08.64
1:08.72
1:08.73
1:09.21
1:09.37
1:09.85
1:10.51
1:10.61
1:10.65
1:10.77
1:11.10
1:11.36
1:11.52
1:11.61
1:11.74
1:12.00
1:12.22
1:12.74
1:12.80
1:12.85
1:13.36
1:13.66
1:14.08
1:14.09
1:14.22
1:15.33
1:15.60
1:16.11
1:16.24
1:17.77
1:18.31
1:19.27
1:19.72
1:21.60
1:23.09
1:24.70
1:29.36

Pts

478
478
451
436
421
411
409
406
404
403
400
397
397
393
392
390
390
382
380
372
361
360
359
357
353
349
346
345
343
339
336
329
328
328
321
317
312
311
310
296
293
287
286
269
264
254
250
233
221
208
177

TTOOO0O0O00 00

50m 100m
30.93 1:04.25
30.66 1:04.26
31.57 1:05.51
31.13 1:06.22
32.18 1.07.03
31.70 1:07.55
32.04 1:07.67
31.90 1:07.81
32.15 1:07.97
32.61 1:08.01
32.43 1:08.19
32.81 1.08.32
31.90 1:08.32
33.24 1:08.55
32.90 1:08.64
32.72 1:08.72
32.35 1:08.73
32.33 1:09.21
33.47 1:09.37
33.74 1:09.85
33.61 1:10.51
34.25 1:10.61
33.60 1:10.65
34.38 1:10.77
33.90 1:11.10
34.25 1:11.36
34.28 1:11.52
33.33 1:11.61
33.63 1:11.74
34.76 1:12.00
33.77 1:12.22
34.38 1:12.74
34.76 1:12.80
34.32 1:12.85
34.84 1:13.36
35.18 1:13.66
35.26 1:14.08
35.04 1:14.09
36.26 1:14.22
36.94 1:15.33
35.86 1:15.60
36.06 1:16.11
36.59 1:16.24
36.51 1:17.77
37.76 1:18.31
37.64 1:19.27
38.04 1:19.72
37.87 1:21.60
38.03 1:23.09
38.16 1:24.70
43.15 1:29.36

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Richmond Rapids Swim Club
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FastSwim 2025
Richmond BC, 18- - 21-12-2025

Event 205, Girls, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, 12 years and younger

Rank

52. WU, Hannah
53. YUE, Jamila
DSQ SMITH, Sloane A

13 - 14 years

CHRZANOWSKA, Hanna
CHOI, Bonnie M
LIU, Elsa Y
UN, Sam |
BRUNEAU, Mia
LIN, Yi-Jin
LEE, Hayoon Hailey
SHAO, Sabrina Y

9. SUN, Emma
10. CHEN, EllaY
11. ZHANG, Emma
12. BRADY, Adalyn
13. HANLON, Riley |
14. LIU, Sally
15. ZHENG, HuiQigao (Emma)
16. LEMPINEN, Nina
17. KAO, Amberly
18. RUITER, Chelsea
19. JUNG, Katie
20. LI, Vickie K
21. MECIA, Eva
22. GULLUSCI, Sienna F
23. GAN, Natalie
24. JEE, Ara
25. DOSEN, Claire A
26. GAO, EllaL
27. NGUYEN, Valentina
28. GRAHAM, Ayla
29. NESS, Kezzia
30. HALL, Kaia
31. OGDEN, Florence
32. CANDLISH, Alexa
33. BIAGINI, Harriet
34. DENG, Cecilia
35. CHEUNG, Leah
36. MONTEITH, Amelia
37. HOLMES, Aeryn M
38. WU, May-Lynn
39. DIAZ-LUNA, Andrea

©ONo GO hA~ODNE

40. ARENAS-HOANG, Sophie Khue

41. MA,Emmas

42. MAK, Kate

43. VON HUENDEBERG, Meisa
44. BABAEI, Tarannom

45. DEMILLE, Julia

46. OLUND, Shai

47. NAMMOUR, Layanne

48. DICLELI, Duygu

49. JEON, Hyein

Age

12
12
11

14
13
14
13
13
13
14
13
14
14
13
13
13
14
13
13
14
13
14
14
13
13
14
13
14
13
14
14
14
14
13
14
13
14
14
13
13
13
14
13
14
13
14
13
14
13
14
13
13

Richmond Rapids
Richmond Rapids
Canadian Dolphin Swim Club

Hyack Swim Club

Spartan Swim Club

Pacific Sea Wolves
Vancouver Pacific Swim Club
Delta Sungod Swim Club
Richmond Rapids
Vancouver Pacific Swim Club
Pacific Sea Wolves
Richmond Rapids

Pacific Sea Wolves

Delta Sungod Swim Club
Vancouver Pacific Swim Club
Chena Swim Club

West Vancouver Otters
Hyack Swim Club

Duncan Swim Team

Hyack Swim Club

Duncan Swim Team

Chena Swim Club

Canadian Dolphin Swim Club
Vancouver Pacific Swim Club
Pacific Sea Wolves
Vancouver Pacific Swim Club
Spartan Swim Club
Canadian Dolphin Swim Club
Pacific Sea Wolves
Vancouver Pacific Swim Club
Duncan Swim Team

Crkw

Delta Sungod Swim Club
Chena Swim Club

Chena Swim Club

Ridge Meadows Swim Club
Hyack Swim Club

Richmond Rapids

Crkw

Spartan Swim Club

Pacific Sea Wolves

Chena Swim Club

Hyack Swim Club

Wayland Swim Club

Ridge Meadows Swim Club
Richmond Rapids

Winskill Dolphins Swim Club
Crkw

Chena Swim Club

Crkw

Pacific Sea Wolves
Vancouver Pacific Swim Club

Time

1:31.26
1:34.87

59.30
1:00.64
1:00.83
1:01.28
1:01.56
1:01.69
1:01.84
1:02.86
1:02.88
1:02.95
1:02.96
1:03.00
1:03.27
1:03.28
1:03.42
1:03.48
1:04.00
1:04.09
1:04.36
1:04.93
1:05.12
1:05.15
1:05.25
1:05.33
1:05.41
1:05.68
1:05.78
1:05.99
1:06.01
1:06.32
1:06.95
1:07.20
1:07.23
1:07.25
1:07.51
1:07.66
1:07.73
1:07.85
1:08.36
1:08.43
1:08.75
1:09.83
1:09.89
1:10.06
1:10.30
1:10.58
1:10.63
1:10.87
1:11.21

Pts

166
148

608
569
563
551
543
540
536
510
510
508
508
507
500
500
497
496
484
481
475
463
459
458
456
455
453
447
445
441
441
434
422
418
417
417
412
409
408
406
397
395
390
372
371
368
365
360
360
356
351
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50m

40.83
42.35

28.23
29.45
29.50
29.33
29.62
29.38
30.19
29.90
30.17
30.74
29.97
30.38
30.18
30.31
30.63
30.62
31.09
30.55
30.89
30.97
31.33
31.69
31.39
31.37
31.11
31.69
31.58
31.88
31.85
31.46
32.01
31.92
31.87
31.74
32.45
32.04
32.45
32.22
33.45
33.32
32.72
32.07
33.46
34.03
33.40
34.34
32.55
33.72
34.35

100m

1:31.26
1:34.87

59.30
1:00.64
1:00.83
1:01.28
1:01.56
1:01.69
1:01.84
1:02.86
1:02.88
1:02.95
1:02.96
1:03.00
1:03.27
1:03.28
1:03.42
1:03.48
1:04.00
1:04.09
1:04.36
1:04.93
1:05.12
1:05.15
1:05.25
1:05.33
1:05.41
1:05.68
1:05.78
1:05.99
1:06.01
1:06.32
1:06.95
1:07.20
1:.07.23
1:07.25
1:07.51
1:07.66
1:07.73
1:07.85
1:08.36
1:08.43
1:08.75
1:09.83
1:09.89
1:10.06
1:10.30
1:10.58
1:10.63
1:10.87
1:11.21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Richmond Rapids Swim Club

2025-12-21 19:27 - Page 2



FastSwim 2025
Richmond BC, 18- - 21-12-2025

Event 205, Girls, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, 13 - 14 years

Rank

50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
DNS

WANG, Madison
OLSON, Emily
SILVA, Sophia
FENG, Alysha
LEE, Abigail

ZHU, Joelenna
PREVOST, Amelie

15 years and older

ZHOU, Ziyu O

ZENG, Michelle Y
YAO, Angel X

DAY, Lauren C
NELSON, Anisa
KOMLJENOVIC, Sofia
OWENS, Keyana
SCHEVERS, Saskia
LIU, Yingxuan Lucy
STACK-HUNTER, Isabelle K
FASSINA, Madeline
HAYDUK, Cassidy
ASAOKA, Ema

EKK, Heidi

DONG, Rebecca
CHEN, Sophia
MACNEIL, Sophia N
CHESTERS, Claire
HARB, Olivia

LEE, Kaelyn

PLATA, Jobia C
MCARTHUR, Kenzie
ANG, Gabriela R
PALAU, Camila
MARSHALL, Kyla
BRUNEAU, Grace
NAMMOUR, Severine
CHAN, Sophie W
ZHANG, Yihe
BIGNELL, Kate
GIRODO, Ariel
CHEUNG, Luna H

LIN, Phoebe
DESCHAMBAULT, Noelle
LINDHOUT, Taycin A
HERNANDEZ CASTANEDA, M.
CHANG, Constance
RADET, Meloee
ANDERSON, Elizabeth
WALSHAW, Megan
JIANG, Rhianna
EVANS, Noelle
PAREDES TROUGHTON, M.
WANG, Gabirielle
MARKIN, Maila

Age

14 Richmond Rapids

14 Ridge Meadows Swim Club
13 Richmond Rapids

14 West Vancouver Otters

13 Richmond Rapids

13 Richmond Rapids

14  Vancouver Pacific Swim Club

15 Canadian Dolphin Swim Club
15 Canadian Dolphin Swim Club
19 Canadian Dolphin Swim Club
16 Canadian Dolphin Swim Club
15 Crkw

16 Crkw
17 Crkw
15 Crkw

16 Canadian Dolphin Swim Club
15 Canadian Dolphin Swim Club
16 Chena Swim Club

16 Crkw

17 Vancouver Pacific Swim Club
16 Richmond Rapids

16 Richmond Rapids

16 Vancouver Pacific Swim Club
17  Spartan Swim Club

15 Richmond Rapids

16 Canadian Dolphin Swim Club
17 Richmond Rapids

16 Canadian Dolphin Swim Club
15 Crkw

16 Canadian Dolphin Swim Club
15 Canadian Dolphin Swim Club
15  Winskill Dolphins Swim Club
16 Delta Sungod Swim Club

16 Crkw

16 Gators Swim Club

16 Vancouver Pacific Swim Club
15 Crkw

15 Duncan Swim Team

17 Canadian Dolphin Swim Club
15  Surrey Knights Swim Club

16 Vancouver Pacific Swim Club
15 Spartan Swim Club

16 Vancouver Pacific Swim Club
17 Vancouver Pacific Swim Club
16 Chena Swim Club

16 Richmond Rapids

17 Vancouver Pacific Swim Club
15 Pacific Sea Wolves

16 Delta Sungod Swim Club

16 Delta Sungod Swim Club

15 Delta Sungod Swim Club

15 Vancouver Pacific Swim Club

Time

1:11.76
1:11.96
1:13.06
1:14.92
1:15.94
1:26.68

56.99

57.24

57.78

58.20

58.22

58.56

58.62

59.07

59.08

59.12

59.95
1:00.02
1:00.03
1:00.63
1:00.96
1:01.00
1:01.20
1:01.25
1:01.53
1:01.54
1:01.74
1:01.90
1:01.98
1:02.01
1:02.15
1:02.27
1:02.38
1:02.53
1:02.72
1:02.88
1:03.14
1:03.20
1:03.59
1:03.87
1:04.03
1:04.13
1:04.15
1:04.42
1:04.72
1:04.86
1:05.02
1:05.36
1:05.55
1:05.60
1:05.72

Pts

343
340
325
301
289
194

685
676
657
643
642
631
629
615
615
614
588
586
586
569
560
559
553
552
544
544
539
534
532
532
528
525
522
518
514
510
504
502
493
486
483
481
480
474
468
465
461
454
450
449
447

DD I>>>>>>>>>

50m

33.97
33.42
35.13
35.34
35.70
41.38

27.04
27.53
27.76
27.48
27.92
27.35
27.62
28.41
28.02
28.60
28.98
28.62
28.76
29.16
29.29
29.21
29.73
29.49
29.68
29.74
29.58
29.35
29.72
29.71
29.74
29.68
29.40
30.02
29.57
29.95
30.41
30.22
30.92
30.72
30.67
21.54
30.35
30.83
31.19
31.83
30.86
30.77
31.06
31.60
30.81

100m

1:11.76
1:11.96
1:13.06
1:14.92
1:15.94
1:26.68

56.99

57.24

57.78

58.20

58.22

58.56

58.62

59.07

59.08

59.12

59.95
1:00.02
1:00.03
1:00.63
1:00.96
1:01.00
1:01.20
1:01.25
1:01.53
1:01.54
1:.01.74
1:01.90
1:01.98
1:02.01
1:02.15
1:02.27
1:02.38
1:02.53
1:.02.72
1:02.88
1:03.14
1:03.20
1:03.59
1:03.87
1:04.03
1:04.13
1:04.15
1:04.42
1:04.72
1:04.86
1:05.02
1:05.36
1:05.55
1:05.60
1:05.72

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Richmond Rapids Swim Club
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FastSwim 2025
Richmond BC, 18- - 21-12-2025

Event 205, Women, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, 15 years and older

Rank

46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
DNS
DNS
DNS

BIDAR, Rosa

ZHONG, Chloe
GUZMAN, Alessandra Ysabelle
CALLEJA, Maria Luxuan
LAURENCE, Marlo C
HOMENIUK, Isabel
NEUHAUS, Sina

YIP, Ava

CLAPA, Katelyn
ANDERSON, Aimee
ZHANG, Hanyu
SLATER, Isla S
MERRIGAN, Madelyn
HOWU, Joleen

Age

15
15
15
15
15
15
16
15
15
16
15
15
17
15

Canadian Dolphin Swim Club
Vancouver Pacific Swim Club
Vancouver Pacific Swim Club
Winskill Dolphins Swim Club
Gators Swim Club
Richmond Rapids

Crkw

Ridge Meadows Swim Club
Chena Swim Club
Richmond Rapids
Richmond Rapids

Pacific Sea Wolves

Chena Swim Club
Richmond Rapids

Time

1:05.89
1:06.19
1:06.39
1:07.13
1:07.32
1:07.47
1:07.93
1:07.95
1:08.16
1:10.84
1:15.68

Pts

443
437
433
419
415
413
404
404
400
356
292

50m

31.57
31.53
30.97
31.90
31.58
31.89
32.21
32.25
31.65
33.15
35.97

100m

1:05.89
1:06.19
1:06.39
1:07.13
1:07.32
1:07.47
1:07.93
1:07.95
1:08.16
1:10.84
1:15.68

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Richmond Rapids Swim Club

2025-12-21 19:27 - Page 4



